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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK 2004 R F 1.1 DEN00000000 yes

KROHN Liv SJ Roskilde FK 2002 R F 1.4 DEN00000000 yes

KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2004 R F 1.2 DEN00000000 yes

LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 2002 R F 1.5 DEN00000000 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002 R F 1.2 GER00097750 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE DELLENBO Fanny SY LUGI FF 2001 R F 1.3 SWE00005489 yes

MANDAKH Yumjirmaa SY LUGI FF 1989 R F 1.9999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

3 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 DEN HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK F yes

2. 1 002 GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock F yes

3. 1 002 DEN KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK F yes

4. 1 003 SWE DELLENBO Fanny SY LUGI FF F yes

5. 1 004 DEN KROHN Liv SJ Roskilde FK F yes

6. 1 005 DEN LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK F yes

T 9 000 SWE MANDAKH Yumjirmaa SY LUGI FF F yes
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Format

Participants 7 Participants

1 First round
06.05. 14:14

7 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.05. 14:14

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MANDAKH Yumjirmaa SWE LUGI FF 1 D3 D0 D0 D0 D1 D2 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
DELLENBO Fanny SWE LUGI FF 2 V5 D1 D2 V5 D3 D2 2 18 26 0.333 -8 F
HAUGE Kamille DEN Roskilde FK 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
MEMMLER Johanna GER PSV Rostock 4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 5 29 15 0.833 14 2.
KROHN Liv DEN Roskilde FK 5 V5 D3 D0 D4 D4 D2 1 18 25 0.167 -7 6.
LOUMANN Anastacia DEN Roskilde FK 6 V5 V5 D1 D0 V5 D4 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
KURIR Louise Neumann DEN Roskilde FK 7 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 19 0.833 10 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN HAUGE Kamille Roskilde FK 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

2 GER MEMMLER Johanna PSV Rostock 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

3 DEN KURIR Louise Neumann Roskilde FK 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 Q

4 DEN LOUMANN Anastacia Roskilde FK 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q

5 SWE DELLENBO Fanny LUGI FF 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q

6 DEN KROHN Liv Roskilde FK 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 Q

7 SWE MANDAKH Yumjirmaa LUGI FF 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

2 GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

3 DEN KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

4 DEN LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

5 SWE DELLENBO Fanny SY LUGI FF 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

6 DEN KROHN Liv SJ Roskilde FK 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7

7 SWE MANDAKH Yumjirmaa SY LUGI FF 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24
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  H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
HAUGE Kamille
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN

8 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

5
DELLENBO Fanny
SY LUGI FF

SWE F

4
LOUMANN Anastacia
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN 0

 

  Piste

3
KURIR Louise Neumann
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN V 15

6
KROHN Liv
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN D 14

 

  Piste

7
MANDAKH Yumjirmaa
SY LUGI FF

SWE D 4

2
MEMMLER Johanna
MV PSV Rostock

GER V 15

 

Piste

HAUGE Kamille
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN V 15

LOUMANN Anastacia
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN D 1

Piste

KURIR Louise Neumann
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN V 15

MEMMLER Johanna
MV PSV Rostock

GER D 10

Piste

HAUGE Kamille
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN V 15

KURIR Louise Neumann (3)
SJ Roskilde FK

DEN D 4
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK 2004

2 DEN KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2004

3 DEN LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 2002

3 GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002

Table of 8

6 DEN KROHN Liv SJ Roskilde FK 2002

7 SWE MANDAKH Yumjirmaa SY LUGI FF 1989

DNS SWE DELLENBO Fanny (Direct elimination) SY LUGI FF 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools H I K Ref Vid Ass

AUT CN CN CN BEREUTER Roman 0 0 0

DEN C ARBOE FRANCK Johanne Christine 0 0 0

C BERLAND Mick With 0 0 0

C FISKER Andreas 0 0 0

C GREVE BREGENHOF Adam 0 0 0

C ROARK Linnea 0 0 0

EGY B B B EL BAKRY Medhat 0 0 0

GBR B B ROSE Julian 0 0 0

SANCROFT Jennifer 0 0 0

SWE F E LUNDQVIST Anton 0 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Sabre male Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 1998

Silver DEN SAMSIG Theis Andersen HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 1979

Bronze DEN BREGENHOF Adam Greve SJ Roskilde FK 2001

Bronze HUN KONYA Balazs SY LUGI FF 1972

Sabre female Individuel Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002

Silver GER KLEMM Charlotte-Marie MV PSV Rostock 1998

Bronze DEN ARBOE FRANCK Johanne Christine SJ Roskilde FK 2000

Bronze SWE BERGLJUNG Susanna SY LUGI FF 1996

Sabre male Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Sabre female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK 2004

Silver DEN ARBOE FRANCK Johanne Christine SJ Roskilde FK 2000

Bronze DEN LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 2002

Bronze DEN ROARK Linnea SJ Roskilde FK 1999

Sabre male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN BREGENHOF Adam Greve SJ Roskilde FK 2001

Silver DEN ZHURAVLEV Philipp SJ Roskilde FK 2002

Bronze DEN TROEN Frederik SJ Roskilde FK 2005

Bronze FIN SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ 2002

Sabre female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK 2004

Silver DEN KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2004

Bronze DEN LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 2002

Bronze GER MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002

Sabre open Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN TROEN Frederik SJ Roskilde FK 2005
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Place Nation Name Club yob

Silver DEN BREGENHOF Noah Greve SJ Roskilde FK 2005

Bronze DEN GOLTERMANN Bertram Korsbæk SJ Roskilde FK 2004

Bronze SWE FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI FF 2005

Sabre female Individuel U14+U13

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2004

Silver SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI FF 2006

Bronze DEN SAMSIG Ida Sofie Luckow HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2006

Bronze GER KLOTZSCH Julia Marie MV PSV Rostock 2005

Sabre open Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN DENMARK  

      BREGENHOF Adam Greve SJ Roskilde FK 2001

      BERLAND Mick With SJ Roskilde FK 1998

      THELIN Oliver SJ Roskilde FK 2000

      ANDERSEN Thomas Bækgaard SJ Roskilde FK 1998

Silver SWE LUGI FF SY LUGI FF  

      LUNDQVIST Anton SY LUGI FF 1972

      KONYA Balazs SY LUGI FF 1972

      BERNTSSON Hannes SY LUGI FF 1996

Bronze mix VIKING 2  

      MEMMLER Friedrich MV PSV Rostock 2000

      BRODÉN Daniel ST FF Främjande 1989

      ENDLICHER Erik MV PSV Rostock 1997

Sabre open Individuel U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE KONYA Csenge SY LUGI FF 2006

Silver DEN KURIR Tobias Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2006

Bronze DEN WULFF RASMUSSEN Oliver HS TAASTRUP FK 2007

Bronze GER GESCHKE Hugo MV PSV Rostock 2006

Sabre open Individuel O40

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN CHRISTTREU Holger HS HFK Hellerup 1961

Silver DEN KJØLLER Jørgen SJ Gilleleje FK 1957

Bronze SWE LUNDQVIST Anton SY LUGI FF 1972

Sabre female Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold mix VIKING 1  

      MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002

      ARBOE FRANCK Johanne Christine SJ Roskilde FK 2000
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Place Nation Name Club yob

      KLEMM Charlotte-Marie MV PSV Rostock 1998

Silver SWE LUGI FF SY LUGI FF  

      BERGLJUNG Susanna SY LUGI FF 1996

      MANDAKH Yumjirmaa SY LUGI FF 1989

      DELLENBO Fanny SY LUGI FF 2001

Sabre open Team U12+U11

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE LUGI FF 2 SY LUGI FF  

      KONYA Csenge SY LUGI FF 2006

      ÖHMAN Emma SY LUGI FF 2006

      TARASOVA Pelageya SY LUGI FF 2007

      ÖHMAN Inez SY LUGI FF 2007

Silver GER GERMANY  

      GESCHKE Hugo MV PSV Rostock 2006

      KETNER Lennox MV PSV Rostock 2006

      MEMMLER Jubila MV PSV Rostock 2006

Bronze DEN DENMARK  

      KURIR Tobias Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2006

      BERG Bob Mathias Salha SJ Slagelse FK 2007

      WULFF RASMUSSEN Oliver HS TAASTRUP FK 2007

Sabre open Team U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FIN FINLAND  

      SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ 2002

      SILFVERBERG Leevi SK 2002

      HELO Elias TAPERÄ 2001

      KAJANNE Otto TAPERÄ 2002

Silver DEN ROSKILDE FK SJ Roskilde FK  

      BREGENHOF Adam Greve SJ Roskilde FK 2001

      TROEN Frederik SJ Roskilde FK 2005

      BREGENHOF Noah Greve SJ Roskilde FK 2005

      ZHURAVLEV Philipp SJ Roskilde FK 2002

Bronze SWE LUGI FF SY LUGI FF  

      WEBB Alexander SY LUGI FF 2003

      KRONHOLM Leo SY LUGI FF 2004

      FRIGYESI Gabriel SY LUGI FF 2005

Sabre female Team U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN ROSKILDE FK SJ Roskilde FK  

      KURIR Louise Neumann SJ Roskilde FK 2004

      KROHN Liv SJ Roskilde FK 2002

      HAUGE Kamille SJ Roskilde FK 2004

      LOUMANN Anastacia SJ Roskilde FK 2002
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Place Nation Name Club yob

Silver mix VIKING 1  

      KONYA Csenge SY LUGI FF 2006

      MEMMLER Johanna MV PSV Rostock 2002

      KLOTZSCH Julia Marie MV PSV Rostock 2005


